

Misc Case 173 of 2025
(CNR No. WBPS01-000634-2025)

Before Sri. Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Ld. Chief Judge-in-Charge

35.

27-11-2025

Record is put up before me.

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc Case.

Petitioner files hazira.

Fix 29-01-2026 for hearing of Misc case.

Chief Judge-in-Charge
J.O. Code WB 01133