

Misc case 173 of 2025
(CNR No. WBPS01-000634-2025)

Before Sri. Partha Pratim Chakravorty, Ld. Chief Judge-in-Charge

36.

29-01-2026

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

Record is put up before me.

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc case.

No steps taken by the petitioner.

For ends of justice case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 12-03-2026 for hearing of Misc case.

Chief Judge-in-Charge
J.O. Code WB 01240